:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6277079

Apr 22, 2023 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 196,158 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 347749 - 0.012286216 ETH®
22.71 USD

2 347750 - 0.012170686 ETH®
22.50 USD

3 347751 - 0.012270492 ETH®
22.69 USD

4 347752 - 0.012231335 ETH®
22.61 USD

S 347753 - 0.012241577 ETH®
22.63 USD

6 347754 - 0.012224648 ETH®
22.60 USD

7 347755 - 0.012269417 ETH®
22.68 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6277079
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/196158
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347749
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347750
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347751
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347752
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347753
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347754
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347755

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

347756

347757

347758

347759

347760

347761

347762

347763

347764

Validator Id

186654

Amount

- 0.012261045
22.67 USD

- 0.012256593
22.66 USD

- 0.012257666
22.66 USD

- 0.012243013
22.63 USD

- 0.012255800
22.66 USD

- 0.012304018
22.75 USD

- 0.012258010
22.66 USD

- 0.012271591
22.69 USD

- 0.044437204
82.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.033370664
61.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347756
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347757
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347758
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347759
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347760
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347761
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347762
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347763
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/347764
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/186654

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



