

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6277079</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 22, 2023 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>196,158</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>347749</u>	- 0.012286216 ETH ⊘ 22.71 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>347750</u>	- 0.012170686 ETH ⊘ 22.50 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>347751</u>	- 0.012270492 ETH ⊘ 22.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>347752</u>	- 0.012231335 ETH ⊘ 22.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>347753</u>	- 0.012241577 ETH ⊘ 22.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>347754</u>	- 0.012224648 ETH ② 22.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>347755</u>	- 0.012269417 ETH ② 22.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>347756</u>	- 0.012261045 ETH ② 22.67 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>347757</u>	- 0.012256593 ETH ③ 22.66 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>347758</u>	- 0.012257666 ETH ③ 22.66 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>347759</u>	- 0.012243013 ETH ⊘ 22.63 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>347760</u>	- 0.012255800 ETH ③ 22.66 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>347761</u>	- 0.012304018 ETH ⊘ 22.75 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>347762</u>	- 0.012258010 ETH ⊘ 22.66 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>347763</u>	- 0.012271591 ETH ③ 22.69 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>347764</u>	- 0.044437204 ETH ③ 82.17 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	186654	

+ 0.033370664 ETH ⊘ 61.70 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.